
¥5/Head
¥38
¥22

¥3/Claw
¥12
¥16
¥38
¥22
¥18

¥158
¥88

¥68
¥68
¥68
¥48
¥58
¥38
¥38
¥68
¥48
¥58
¥68
¥68
¥48
¥78
¥68
¥98
¥28
¥58
¥22
¥22
¥18
¥18
¥38
¥18

辣菜馆 Spicy Food Restaurant

热菜 Hot Dishes

特色菜 Specialties

凉菜 Cold Dishes

香辣鸭头
川味口水鸡
芳香卤鸭胗
豉油浸凤爪
四川泡菜
小乳瓜蘸酱
手撕驴肉
麻辣木兰芽
圆葱木耳

Spicy Duck Head
Steamed Chicken with Chili Sauce

Marinated Duck Gizzard
Chicken Claw with Fermented Soybean Sauce

Pickled Vegetables
Cucumber and Sauce
Sliced Donkey Meat

Magnolia Bud with Chili Sauce
Mixed Black Fungus with Onion

酱氽鱼头
麻辣香锅

Boiled Fish Head with Sauce
Hot-Spicy Pot

川味毛血旺
鲜椒牛蛙仔
私家酸汤鱼
干锅辣鸭头
山椒爆鸭胗
豉香小炒肉
荷包蛋妙脆骨
沸腾黑鱼片
川味辣子鸡
藤椒鲜腰柳
美味茶香鸭
香辣盆盆虾
川香一品菌
香喷喷仔排
水煮牛腱肉
柴锅焖土鸡
麻婆盐卤豆腐
铁锅大炖菜
干锅娃娃菜
肉炒猫耳朵丝
半汤娃娃菜
鸡汁黑木耳
野葱炒土鸡蛋
手撕圆白菜

Boiled Blood Curd in Chili Sauce
Poached Bullfrog with Green Pepper

Fish in Sour Soup
Spicy Duck Head Hot Pot

Fried Duck Gizzards with Green Pepper
Fried Pork with Fermented Soybean

Fried Gristle with Poached Egg and Red Pepper
Boiled Sliced Fish with Red Pepper
Chicken Cubes with Chili Peppers

Boiled Sliced Pork Loin with Pepper
Deep-fried Steamed Duck

Fried Shrimps in Hot Spicy Sauce
Spicy Braised Assorted Mushrooms

Fried Deep-fried Ribs with Red Pepper
Beef Tendon Hot Pot

Stewed Chicken
Ma Po Bean Curd

Stewed Vegetables Pot
Baby Cabbage Hot Pot

Fried Orecchiette Noodles with Pork
Braised Baby Cabbage in Broth

Braised Black Fungus in Chicken Sauce
Fried Egg with Wild Leek

Fried Cabbage



¥16
¥12
¥18

¥12/Bowl
¥18/Bowl
¥2/Bowl

¥12/Bottle
¥6/Can

¥12/Bottle
¥8/Can
¥6/Can

¥6/Bottle

¥12/Bottle

¥128/Bottle

¥98/Bottle
¥88/Bottle

酸辣汤 Hot and Sour Soup

主食 Staple

汤类 Soup

Vermicelli with Vegetable and Bean Curd Soup
Seaweed Tomato Soup

饮料 Drink

啤酒 Beer

黄酒 Yellow-Rice Wine

白酒 Liquor

大可乐 1.25L
可口可乐

大果粒橙 1.25L
加多宝
雪碧

农夫山泉

Coca Cola (1.25L)
Coca Cola (330ml)

Minute Maid Orange Juice (1.25L)
JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)

Sprite (330ml)
Mineral Water (380ml)

燕京纯生

乌酒八年陈酿

司马小烧 55°
司马小烧 40°

Yanjing (Pure) (330ml)

Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (500ml)

Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)
Sima Liquor, 40° (350ml)

酸辣粉
担担面
米饭

Hot and Sour Rice Noodles
Noodles in Chili Sauce, Sichuan Style

Rice

白菜豆腐粉丝汤
紫菜番茄蛋花


