辣菜馆 Spicy Food Restaurant			
凉菜 Cold Dishes			
香辣鸭头	Spicy Duck Head	¥5/Head	
川味口水鸡	Steamed Chicken with Chili Sauce	¥38	
芳香卤鸭胗	Marinated Duck Gizzard	¥22	
豉油浸凤爪	Chicken Claw with Fermented Soybean Sauce	¥3/Claw	
四川泡菜	Pickled Vegetables	¥12	
小乳瓜蘸酱	Cucumber and Sauce	¥16	
手撕驴肉	Sliced Donkey Meat	¥38	
麻辣木兰芽	Magnolia Bud with Chili Sauce	¥22	
圆葱木耳	Mixed Black Fungus with Onion	¥18	
特色菜 Specialties			
酱氽鱼头	Boiled Fish Head with Sauce	¥158	
麻辣香锅	Hot-Spicy Pot	¥88	
热菜 Hot Dishes			
川味毛血旺	Boiled Blood Curd in Chili Sauce	¥68	
鲜椒牛蛙仔	Poached Bullfrog with Green Pepper	¥68	
私家酸汤鱼	Fish in Sour Soup	¥68	
干锅辣鸭头	Spicy Duck Head Hot Pot	¥48	
山椒爆鸭胗	Fried Duck Gizzards with Green Pepper	¥58	
豉香小炒肉	Fried Pork with Fermented Soybean	¥38	
荷包蛋妙脆骨	Fried Gristle with Poached Egg and Red Pepper	¥38	
沸腾黑鱼片	Boiled Sliced Fish with Red Pepper	¥68	
川味辣子鸡	Chicken Cubes with Chili Peppers	¥48	
藤椒鲜腰柳	Boiled Sliced Pork Loin with Pepper	¥58	
美味茶香鸭	Deep-fried Steamed Duck	¥68	
香辣盆盆虾	Fried Shrimps in Hot Spicy Sauce	¥68	
川香一品菌	Spicy Braised Assorted Mushrooms	¥48	
香喷喷仔排	Fried Deep-fried Ribs with Red Pepper	¥78	
水煮牛腱肉	Beef Tendon Hot Pot	¥68	
柴锅焖土鸡	Stewed Chicken	¥98	
麻婆盐卤豆腐	Ma Po Bean Curd	¥28	
铁锅大炖菜	Stewed Vegetables Pot	¥58	
干锅娃娃菜	Baby Cabbage Hot Pot	¥22	
肉炒猫耳朵丝	Fried Orecchiette Noodles with Pork	¥22	
半汤娃娃菜	Braised Baby Cabbage in Broth	¥18	
鸡汁黑木耳	Braised Black Fungus in Chicken Sauce	¥18	
野葱炒土鸡蛋	Fried Egg with Wild Leek	¥38	
手撕圆白菜	Fried Cabbage	¥18	

汤类 Soup			
白菜豆腐粉丝汤	Vermicelli with Vegetable and Bean Curd Soup	¥16	
紫菜番茄蛋花	Seaweed Tomato Soup	¥12	
酸辣汤	Hot and Sour Soup	¥18	
主食 Staple			
酸辣粉	Hot and Sour Rice Noodles	¥12/Bowl	
担担面	Noodles in Chili Sauce, Sichuan Style	¥18/Bowl	
米饭	Rice	¥2/Bowl	
饮料 Drink			
大可乐 1.25L	Coca Cola (1.25L)	¥12/Bottle	
可口可乐	Coca Cola (330ml)	¥6/Can	
大果粒橙 1.25L	Minute Maid Orange Juice (1.25L)	¥12/Bottle	
加多宝	JDB Herbal Tea (310ml)	¥8/Can	
雪碧	Sprite (330ml)	¥6/Can	
农夫山泉	Mineral Water (380ml)	¥6/Bottle	
啤酒 Beer			
燕京纯生	Yanjing (Pure) (330ml)	¥12/Bottle	
黄酒 Yellow-Rice Wine			
乌酒八年陈酿	Wu Zhen Yellow-Rice Wine (8 Years) (500ml)	¥128/Bottle	
白酒 Liquor			
司马小烧 55°	Sima Liquor, 55° (350ml)	¥98/Bottle	
司马小烧 40°	Sima Liquor, 40° (350ml)	¥88/Bottle	